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Delight Through Connections
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Pitch : 3.81 mm, 300V, 8A
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BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

PCB Connector — Socket, Wave soldering
PCB Connector — Socket
3381
Green (default)
With threaded flange
Iron soldering
3.81*(P-1)+18.2
16.2
11
0.8x2.9
02P~24P

Single level

PA
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SEM#
SHRAEER

EERE-TEC

BERE (V)

ANEEBIT (A)

BEERE (1I/2)(V)

BMELE (11/2)(V)

BMEERE (1I1/3)(V)
e B E (1/2)(KV)
BE P EHEBE (1/2)(KV)

e pEEBE (111/3)(KV)
=/NMERSELBEHER (mm?2)
RAERSLEHER (mm?)
B/N\RMSEBEEHER (Mm?)
BAZRMSEBEHEER (Mm?)

EERIRE-UL

g & (UL/CULTR&EBA) (V)
e R (UL/CULFRAEBA)(A)
BER K (UL/CULRAEDA) (V)
R (UL/CULFRA&EDAH)(A)

B/ MERSLZLAWG) - FFEUL/CUL
EAERS%AWG) - FEaUL/CUL

WES5Z=

FHEMF

ULIANIEZ

BEBEBA (V)
EERMBAH (A)
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Delight Through Connections

VO

0500MQ at DC 500V
COPPER ALLOY

Tin PLATED

320
14
320
160
160
2.5
25
2.5
0.14
15
0.14
15

300

300

28

16

YES
120
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Delight Through Connections

&fE e DA (V) 300
FEBRDA (A) 8
CULINIEZ#E

e EBA (V) 300

FEBHRBA (A) 8

e EDA (V) 300

e DA (A) 8
VDENIEZ#

FEBE (V) 320

HFEDF (A) 14
]

3.81%P-1)+18.2 11.00 9.40
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